Freedom of Information Requests – Disclosure log 2023-24



Q1 requests: April-June 2023

Request	Date Received	Date of Response	Outcome
Information related to past Election	4 th May 2023	16 th May 2023	Information provided in full
Observation missions	-	-	-

Freedom of Information Requests – Disclosure log 2023-24



Q2 requests: July - September 2023

Request	Date Received	Date of Response	Outcome
Information related to managing	5 th July 2023	14 th July 2023	Information not held.
corporate estate maintenance			
Information related to the use of	21 st July 2023	27 th July 2023	Information not held.
CRM's			
Information relating to invoices not	25 th July 2023	21st August 2023	Information provided partially.
paid within 30 days		_	
Information related to WFD's	22 nd August 2023	7 th September 2023	Information provided partially;
Computer Equipment	_		exemption applied
Information related to Power Apps and	30 th August 2023	26 th September 2023	Information provided partially;
SharePoint consultant	-		exemption applied

Freedom of Information Requests – Disclosure log

2023-24



Q3 requests: October - December 2023

Request	Date Received	Date of Response	Outcome
Information related to Power Apps and SharePoint consultant	3rd October 2023	4 th October 2023	Information provided partially; exemption applied
Information related to advertised project – Systems Architecture Analysis	5 th October 2023	1 st November 2023	Information provided partially; exemption applied
Information relating to the advertised WFD Invitation to Tender Digital Events and Tools" Geodiversity Animation	20 th October 2023	23 rd October 2023	Information not provided as contract tender was still active.
Information relating to expenditure on translation, interpretation and language services	28 th December 2023	22 nd January 2024	Information provided in full.

Freedom of Information Requests – Disclosure log

2023-24

Q4 requests: January - March 2024



Request	Date Received	Date of Response	Outcome
Information relating to the	20 th January 2024	13 th February 2024	Information provided partially;
advertised project - WFD			exemption applied
Security Operations Centre			
Information relating to the	1 st February 2024	28th February 2024	Information provided partially;
advertised project - Human		-	exemption applied

Resources Information System			
Information relating to funding received from the	13 th March 2024	4 th April 2024	Information not provided as held in public domain.
Government.			·